The listing below is provided from the Tinian Mayor’s Office Events Division and all dates are
final. For any further inquiriies, please contact the Event Coordinator, Joseph M. Hocog, at (670)

COMMUNITY EVENTS
SEPTEMBER- DECEMBER

783-7285 or email at hafaadaizois@email.com.

Hosting

MOT Staff Thanksgiving
Hosting

Community Holiday Tree
Lighting

Special Hosting

Community
Event/
Family Style

MONTH EVENT NAME EVENT TYPE DATE/TIME/VENUE
SEPTEMBER | 9/11 Field of Heroes: Community Thur, September 12, 10am
We Will Never Forget Event/ Veterans Memorial Park
Memorial
Service
OCTOBER | Gineptin Ha’anen Taga/ | Festival/ Thur, October 04, 6pm
Taga Day Community Tinian Fiesta Grounds
Event
Yutu Anniversary Event | Community Thur, October 24, 5pm
Event/ . Tinian Fiesta Grounds
Memorial
Service
Halloween Carnival (’:nmmu nity. Thur, October 31, 6pm
Trunk-O-Treat Event/ Family- Titiisn Yoiith Center
Stvle
IgbTI1Q PRIDE Halloween| Community :
Parly Event/ 21+ EQtry Thur, October 31. 10pm
Queens RestoBar
NOVEMBER | Manamko Thanksgiving | Special Hosling | Tues, November 26, 11am

Manamko Center

Wed, November 27, 11am
Tinian Mavor’s Office

Fri, November 29, 7pm
San Jose Parish




COMMUNITY EVENTS
SEPTEMBER- DECEMBER

DECEMBER

Pavilion Lighting

Toys for Tols Giveaway

Christmas Parade of
Floats/Variety Show

New Year’s Eve Bash

Community
Event-
Government

Activity

Community

Event/ Family

Style

Community
Event/ Family
Style

Community
Event/ Family
Style

Fri, December 06, 7pm
AMB Amphitheater

Fri, December 13, 6pm
Tinian Youth Center

Fri, December 20, 6pm
AMB Amphitheater

Tues, December 31, 1pm
AMP Amphitheater




